DUPONT DE NEMOURS INC.

DUPONT DE NEMOURS INC.
WKN: 26614N102

ISIN: US26614N1028

Prehled
13.05.2024 17:44:59
Cena
73,17 EUR
Zména [ =] 0,00% (0,00)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US26614N1028
Symbol DD
Burza Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Ména EUR
Sektor Other
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 30.555 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 73,07 EUR
(137)
Prodej (€astka) 73,71 EUR
(136)
Oteviraci cena 73,17 EUR
Max 73,17 EUR
Min 73,17 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 73,17 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 73,49 EUR

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
26.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
03.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
13.03.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
22.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
14.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Vsechny burzy pro DUPONT DE NEMOURS INC.
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodt
Xetra 14.05.2024 10:02 73,65 EUR 0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US26614N1028&ID_NOTATION=439906245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US26614N1028&ID_NOTATION=439906245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ffd4b9f8b3a49f349e7de9b775b606260c49b6c34f4e0753954aff80bc1ceaa&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=feb15457775696b04&time=1715768553&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2cc4b05ea8cf3c68005ad67f3e39807e70d39f03aa957d1622967a74655f8d0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3902dcfcb5fddf23c&time=1715768553&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ca997d7e0dba687aecfdc8d995a376fef5c9a0f06de01217768dcfdc6caac34&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ef12b538811964a5&time=1715768553&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0ef9f81fb678b55881718593300c252a463e8b8bff0cf95320f04e981e26e3b&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71a9d90046b91bcde&time=1715768553&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d307b4a7c7e7dfb591d45e60ae6bb9ce0884e1b39b095ba43238b104b5712dcc&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a069b915280f9a875&time=1715768553&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398412
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Berlin

14.05.2024
14.05.2024
14.05.2024
13.05.2024
14.05.2024
08.05.2024
14.05.2024
14.05.2024
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09:05
10:49
08:04
22:00
08:00
17:24
08:07
08:07
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09:31
10:50

73,19 EUR
72,99 EUR
72,92 EUR
78,87 USD
72,93 EUR
78,82 USD
72,92 EUR
72,92 EUR
72,92 EUR
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73,21 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00
98,40
0,00
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0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US26614N1028-2024-05-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS26614N1028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11709741
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260913
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321953172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2587283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185321735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210603
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210603
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527307
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Detaily
13.05.2024 17:44:59 51
Cena
73,17 EUR My
. 72.50 |
Zména [ =+] 0,00% (0,00) N
VN
L { i |
- )
Zakladni Gdaje 70.00 N ¥\
I"'" \“ II |I |III\'I"J
ISIN US26614N1028 [ b q . LY
| Sl
Symbol DD 67.50 f_l LY f
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Burza Euronext Milan MTF Global __q.“-uu' |
Equity Market | 4
65.00 [ | {
Ména EUR A I,*"\.m-'
Sektor Other ™
Typ cenného Akcie 62.50 J 4
papiru I."
Trzni 30.555 EUR 60.00 v
kapitalizace ""-, |
(mil.) \ |
Benchmark S&P 500 57.50 i
r
Trzni data 12,2023 01.2024 02,2024 032024 04.2024 05.2024
Nakup (¢astka) 73,07 EUR
(137)
Prodej (Castka) 73,71 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
(136) Zdroj: FactSet
Oteviraci cena 73,17 EUR
Max 73,17 EUR
Min 7317EUR  CenY
Zavéreéna cena (predchozi 73,17 EUR @ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 73,18 EUR (2)
den) @ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 70,53 EUR (0)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 73,49 EUR @ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 67,07 EUR (4)
objemem

@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) - EUR

—

Objem (kusy) -

Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum

73,49 EUR (10.05.2024

-EUR

)
)
56,70 EUR (01.02.2024)
)
)

-
Posledni zobchodovany " 52tydenni min. | datum -EUR (-
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +14,33% - -
Vykonn. (abs.) +9,17 - -
Beta 0,74 0,78 1,03
Volatilita 25,26 - -
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DUPONT DE NEMOURS INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

«DUPONT»

Kontakty
DUPONT DE NEMOURS INC.

Building 730, 974 Centre Road - 19805
Wilmington

Telefon:+1-302-295-5783
Fax:+
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: DUPONT DE
NEMOURS INC.
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Profil spole¢nosti

DuPont de Nemours, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the development of
specialty materials, chemicals, and agricultural products. It operates through the following

segments: Electronics and Industrial, Water and Protection, and Corporate and Others. The

Electronics and Industrial segment involves the supply of differentiated materials and
systems for a broad range of consumer electronics including mobile devices, television

monitors, personal computers and electronics used in a variety of industries. The Water and
Protection segment focuses on the provision of engineered products and integrated systems

for many industries including worker safety, water purification and separation, aerospace,

energy, medical packaging and building materials. The company was founded in 1897 and
is headquartered in Wilmington, DE.

Clenové predstavenstva
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Curtin
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Raia
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Erik Hoover
Jon Kemp
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Weaver

Lori Koch

Steven
Larrabee

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US26614N1028-2024-05-14.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS26614N1028
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